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of Greater San Antonio

@5

Class Xlll Schedule 2016 - 2017

Opening Retreat
Wed, Oct 5, 2016

History & Government
Tue, Oct 18

Military Impact
Fri, Nov 4

Education
Wed, Nov 16

Technology
Wed, Dec 7

Holiday Evening Party
Tues, Dec 13

Criminal Justice System
Wed, Jan 11, 2017

Growth & Economics
Wed, Jan 25

Bioscience & Healthcare
Wed, Feb 8

Arts & Communication
Wed, Feb 22

Environment
Wed, Mar 8

Human Services
Wed, Mar 22

Board Skills Training Day
Wed, Mar 29

Engagement & Evaluation Day
Wed, Apr 5

Graduation Evening
Wed, Apr 12



